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OSCAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC PLANNER 2025-26

DATE DAY SCHEDULE
04.04.2025 Friday SESSION START
10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
26.04.2025 Saturday Checking Day
03.05.2025 Saturday PTM
12.05.2025 Monday Buddha Purnima
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 - |Primary Classes- Summer
30.06.2025 Vacation
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 - |Middle Classes- Summer
30.06.2025 Vacation
01.06.2025 01.06.2025 - |Senior Classes - Summer
30.06.2025 Vacation
26.07.2025 Saturday Checking Day"
30.07.2025 - Wednesday-
04.08.2025 Monday uT-2
08.08.2025 Friday PTM .
09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day
16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami
30.08.2025 Saturday Checking Day
05.09.2025 Friday Eid-E-Milad
06.09.2025 Saturday PTM
12.09.2025
TO
13.09.2025 Friday - Saturday |2nd TERM -SHORT EXAMS
15.09.2025 - 15-17-19-22-24
24.09.2025 SEPT MID TERM EXAMS
25.09.2024 Thursday Checking Day
26.09.2025 Friday SECOND TERM BEGINS
01.10.2025 - Wednesday -
02.10.2025 Thursday Dussehra Holidays
02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
11.10.2024 Saturday RESULT - PTM
21.10.2025 -
23.10.2025 Tuesday-Thursday|Diwali Holidays
05.11.2025 Wednesday |Guru Purab
22.11.2025 Saturday ANNUAL DAY FUNCTION
29.11.2025 Saturday Checking Day
06.12.2025 Saturday PTM )
10.12.2025 - Wednesday-
15.12.2025 Monday uT-3
25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday
27.12.2925 Saturday  |Checking Day
29.12.2025 &
_30.12.2025 Monday- Tuesday [Sport's Day
01.01.2026 Thursday
TO to
10.01.2026 Saturday WINTER VACATION
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